
11 P.le Milano - Ivaccari

URBAO INVERNALE

CodCorsa 1001 1003 1005 1007 1009 1011 1013 1015 1017 1019 1021 1023

v.Risorgimento 07.44 13.44
v.Romagnosi 7 UPIM 07.46 13.46
P.zza Duomo 07.47 13.47
P.le Milano 06.42 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.40 14.57 15.53 17.07 18.07 19.07
p.le Marconi 06.46 09.35 10.35 11.35 12.43 15.02 15.58 17.12 18.12 19.12
V.le Patrioti 2 06.47 07.51 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.44 13.52 15.03 15.59 17.13 18.13 19.13
v.Conciliazione 60 06.48 07.53 09.38 10.38 11.38 12.45 13.55 15.05 16.01 17.15 18.15 19.15
v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 13.59
v.Conciliazione 60 14.05
v.Beati INAIL 06.50 07.56 09.41 10.41 11.41 12.48 14.10 15.08 16.04 17.18 18.18 19.18
v.Artegna 41/E.fr. 06.58 08.04 09.49 10.49 11.49 12.54 14.16 15.16 16.12 17.26 18.26 19.26
Mucinasso v.Farnes.186 e fr.20 06.59 08.05 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.55 14.17 15.17 16.13 17.27 18.27 19.27
v.Anelli Ivaccari 07.05 08.15 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.05 14.27 15.27 16.23 17.37 18.37 19.37

11 P.le Milano - Ivaccari

ORARIO ESTIVO L-S

CodCorsa 501 503 509 511 513 515 519 521 523

P.le Milano 06.42 07.45 11.30 12.40 13.45 14.57 17.07 18.07 19.07
p.le Marconi 06.46 07.50 11.35 12.43 13.50 15.02 17.12 18.12 19.12
V.le Patrioti 2 06.47 07.51 11.36 12.44 13.52 15.03 17.13 18.13 19.13
v.Conciliazione 60 06.48 07.53 11.38 12.45 13.55 15.05 17.15 18.15 19.15
v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 13.59
v.Conciliazione 60 14.05
v.Beati INAIL 06.50 07.56 11.41 12.48 14.10 15.08 17.18 18.18 19.18
v.Artegna 41/E.fr. 06.58 08.04 11.49 12.54 14.16 15.16 17.26 18.26 19.26
Mucinasso v.Farnes.186 e fr.20 06.59 08.05 11.50 12.55 14.17 15.17 17.27 18.27 19.27
v.Anelli Ivaccari 07.05 08.15 12.00 13.05 14.27 15.27 17.37 18.37 19.37

Le corse in grassetto sono garantite in caso di sciopero (L.146/90) 1



11 Ivaccari - P.le Milano

URBAO INVERNALE

CodCorsa 1002 1004 1006 1008 1010 1012 1014 1016 1018 1020 1022 1024

v.Anelli Ivaccari 06.22 07.05 08.40 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.15 14.27 15.27 16.37 17.37 18.37
Mucinasso v.Farnes.186 e fr.20 06.27 07.10 08.49 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.24 14.36 15.36 16.46 17.42 18.46
v.Artegna 41/E.fr. 06.28 07.11 08.50 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.25 14.37 15.37 16.47 17.43 18.47
v.Beati INAIL 06.34 07.19 08.58 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.33 14.45 15.45 16.55 17.51 18.55
v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 07.25
v.Conciliazione 60 06.36 07.33 09.00 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.35 14.45 15.45 16.57 17.55 18.57
V.le Patrioti 2 06.37 07.36 09.02 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.37 14.46 15.46 16.59 17.58 18.59
p.le Marconi 06.39 07.40 09.05 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.40 14.47 15.47 17.02 18.02 19.02
P.le Milano 06.42 09.10 10.30 11.30 12.30 14.52 15.53 17.07 18.07 19.07
v.Risorgimento 07.44 13.44

11 Ivaccari - P.le Milano

ORARIO ESTIVO L-S

CodCorsa 502 504 506 512 514 516 518 522 524

v.Anelli Ivaccari 06.22 07.05 08.40 12.00 13.15 14.27 15.27 17.37 18.37
Mucinasso v.Farnes.186 e fr.20 06.27 07.10 08.49 12.09 13.24 14.36 15.36 17.42 18.46
v.Artegna 41/E.fr. 06.28 07.11 08.50 12.10 13.25 14.37 15.37 17.43 18.47
v.Beati INAIL 06.34 07.19 08.58 12.18 13.33 14.45 15.45 17.51 18.55
v.le Dante ex VV.FF. 07.25
v.Conciliazione 60 06.36 07.33 09.00 12.20 13.35 14.45 15.45 17.55 18.57
V.le Patrioti 2 06.37 07.36 09.02 12.22 13.37 14.46 15.46 17.58 18.59
p.le Marconi 06.39 07.40 09.05 12.25 13.40 14.47 15.47 18.02 19.02
P.le Milano 06.42 07.45 09.10 12.30 13.45 14.52 15.53 18.07 19.07

Le corse in grassetto sono garantite in caso di sciopero (L.146/90) 1


